Co
nt
ac
t o
ur
 s
al
es

* T.C.R. Measuring Temperature: + 25° C / + 75° C  	         **For resistors operated at an ambient temperature of +85°C or above, the power rating shall be derated in accordance with the above derating curve.
Please contact KOA for special precautions before you order and use this series.
TYPE DESIGNATION (HOW TO ORDER)
*Please see “PACKAGING”
PRODUCT CODE STYLE
2A: 0805
2B: 1206
TAPING*
TD, TE, BK
NOMINAL
 RESISTANCE
3 digits
TERMINATION
SURFACE MATERIAL
T: Sn
LT73V 2A TD 822T J
RESISTANCE
TOLERANCE
G: (±2%)
J: (±5%)
0600
T.C.R.
(ppm/K)
4 digits
EXAMPLES OF TEMPERATURE CHARACTERISTICS DERATING CURVE
Contact us when you have control request
for environmental hazardous material other
than the substance specified by EU-RoHS
THERMAL SENSORS
LINEAR PTC, THIN FILM, Automotive
LT73V
NEW
100
80
60
40
20
0
-40-60 -20 0 20 40 60 80 100120 140 160
85-55 155
P
er
ce
nt
 ra
te
d
po
w
er
Ambient temperature（℃）
L
d d
W1002
c c
t
4500
3300
2400
1600
T.C.R.
（×10－6/K）
Ambient temperature（℃）
－50 －25－75 25 1250 10050 75 150
－40
－30